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Product Datasheet

4-(2-Chloro-4-fluorophenyl)-2-(3,5-difluoro-2-pyridinyl)-1,4-dihydro-6-
methyl-5-pyrimidinecarboxylic Acid Methyl Ester, CAS [[298708-79-9]]

USB-428560

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

4-(2-Chloro-4-fluorophenyl)-2-(3,5-difluoro-2-pyridinyl)-1,4-dihydro-6-
methyl-5-pyrimidinecarboxylic Acid Methyl Ester, CAS [[298708-79-
91l

USB-428560

428560

USB-428560-25

US Biological

Biochemikalien
4-(2-Chloro-4-fluorophenyl)-2-(3,5-difluoro-2-pyridinyl)-1,4-dihydro-6-
methyl-5-pyrimidinecarboxylic Acid Methyl Ester is an antiviral

compound that inhibits HBV replication by destabilizing capsid
assembly. Molecular Formula: C18H13CIF3N302 Molecula...

395.76

[298708-79-9]



